
Novice Day 1
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Terry Payton Hank 00:15.780 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 03:19.520

Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:35.730 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 03:56.180

Ann Matthews Max 00:57.220 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:17.580

Katie Dozler Gadget 00:34.600 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:17.830

Trev Moser Bolley 00:35.370 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:18.970

Christina Kirby Clyde 00:41.780 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:41.420

Ann Matthews Tom 01:01.940 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:51.640

Trev Moser Bo 01:26.490 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:20.030

Kolt Browder Rosco 00:53.900 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:36.710

Ann Matthews Bri 01:25.870 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:39.450

Amberlie Tharp Xena 00:40.930 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Tom Calloway Rip 01:01.200 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Tamara Kinder Sam 00:44.050 30 30 30 30 10 0 0 130 06:00.000

Christina Kirby Reba 00:34.680 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Katie Dozler Jane 00:38.700 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Leslie Zepeta Gunner 00:48.370 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Kelly Daniel Jazz 00:48.670 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Amberlie Tharp Spade 00:51.660 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Tamara Kinder Dolly 00:52.040 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Kolt Browder Coco 01:41.880 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Gerald Johnson Rip 01:10.150 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Holly Alexander Vance 00:39.920 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.000

Wayne Jones Tripp 03:31.210 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.000

Leslie Zepeta Joy 01:48.800 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.000

misty Erwin woody 05:12.500 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.000

Jerry Alvord Beth 05:44.150 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.000
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Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Tom Calloway Rip 00:30.900 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 03:58.820

Ann Matthews Bri 00:31.220 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:07.300

Kolt Browder Rosco 00:41.070 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:31.410

Trev Moser Bolley 00:24.650 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:06.570

Leslie Zepeta Joy 00:50.400 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:16.800

Ann Matthews Tom 00:32.050 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:18.590

Christina Kirby Clyde 00:37.880 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:33.170

Trev Moser Bo 00:31.580 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:40.360

Holly Alexander Vance 01:55.400 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:52.880

Wayne Jones Tripp 00:24.200 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:27.200 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Katie Dozler Gadget 00:27.400 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

misty Erwin woody 00:35.530 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Terry Payton Hank 01:04.960 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Katie Dozler Jane 01:17.250 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Amberlie Tharp Spade 01:19.310 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Gerald Johnson Rip 00:31.650 30 30 30 30 30 150 06:00.000

Christina Kirby Reba 00:48.770 30 30 30 30 30 150 06:00.000

Ann Matthews Max 00:59.200 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Kolt Browder Coco 01:04.340 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Amberlie Tharp Xena 01:05.940 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Tamara Kinder Dolly 01:21.540 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Leslie Zepeta Gunner 01:32.060 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Tamara Kinder Sam 00:27.470 30 30 60 06:00.000

Jerry Alvord Beth 00:24.180 30 30 06:00.000

Kelly Daniel Jazz 05:44.540 30 30 06:00.000

Novice Day 2
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Novice average
Day 1 Timeline Day 1 Points Day 1 Total Time Day 2 Timeline Day 2 Points Day 2 Total Time Combined 

Timeline
Combined Points Total time

Trev Moser Bolley 00:35.370 210 04:18.970 00:24.650 210 05:06.570 01:00.020 420 09:25.540

Ann Matthews Bri 01:25.870 210 05:39.450 00:31.220 210 04:07.300 01:57.090 420 09:46.750

Kolt Browder Rosco 00:53.900 210 05:36.710 00:41.070 210 04:31.410 01:34.970 420 10:08.120

Ann Matthews Tom 01:01.940 210 04:51.640 00:32.050 210 05:18.590 01:33.990 420 10:10.230

Christina Kirby Clyde 00:41.780 210 04:41.420 00:37.880 210 05:33.170 01:19.660 420 10:14.590

Trev Moser Bo 01:26.490 210 05:20.030 00:31.580 210 05:40.360 01:58.070 420 11:00.390

Terry Payton Hank 00:15.780 210 03:19.520 01:04.960 180 06:00.000 01:20.740 390 09:19.520

Amberlie Tharp Karla 00:35.730 210 03:56.180 00:27.200 180 06:00.000 01:02.930 390 09:56.180

Tom Calloway Rip 01:01.200 180 06:00.000 00:30.900 210 03:58.820 01:32.100 390 09:58.820

Katie Dozler Gadget 00:34.600 210 04:17.830 00:27.400 180 06:00.000 01:02.000 390 10:17.830

Ann Matthews Max 00:57.220 210 04:17.580 00:59.200 120 06:00.000 01:56.420 330 10:17.580

Amberlie Tharp Xena 00:40.930 180 06:00.000 01:05.940 120 06:00.000 01:46.870 300 12:00.000

Katie Dozler Jane 00:38.700 120 06:00.000 01:17.250 180 06:00.000 01:55.950 300 12:00.000

Amberlie Tharp Spade 00:51.660 120 06:00.000 01:19.310 180 06:00.000 02:10.970 300 12:00.000

Holly Alexander Vance 00:39.920 60 06:00.000 01:55.400 210 05:52.880 02:35.320 270 11:52.880

Christina Kirby Reba 00:34.680 120 06:00.000 00:48.770 150 06:00.000 01:23.450 270 12:00.000

Leslie Zepeta Joy 01:48.800 30 06:00.000 00:50.400 210 05:16.800 02:39.200 240 11:16.800

Gerald Johnson Rip 01:10.150 90 06:00.000 00:31.650 150 06:00.000 01:41.800 240 12:00.000

Tamara Kinder Dolly 00:52.040 120 06:00.000 01:21.540 120 06:00.000 02:13.580 240 12:00.000

Leslie Zepeta Gunner 00:48.370 120 06:00.000 01:32.060 120 06:00.000 02:20.430 240 12:00.000

Kolt Browder Coco 01:41.880 120 06:00.000 01:04.340 120 06:00.000 02:46.220 240 12:00.000

Wayne Jones Tripp 03:31.210 60 06:00.000 00:24.200 180 06:00.000 03:55.410 240 12:00.000

misty Erwin woody 05:12.500 30 06:00.000 00:35.530 180 06:00.000 05:48.030 210 12:00.000

Tamara Kinder Sam 00:44.050 130 06:00.000 00:27.470 60 06:00.000 01:11.520 190 12:00.000

Kelly Daniel Jazz 00:48.670 120 06:00.000 05:44.540 30 06:00.000 06:33.210 150 12:00.000

Jerry Alvord Beth 05:44.150 30 06:00.000 00:24.180 30 06:00.000 06:08.330 60 12:00.000
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Open Day 1
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Leighton Stevens Oz 00:27.670 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Derk Robinson Spicy 00:31.230 30 30 30 30 10 130 06:00.000
Tommy Blessing Henry 00:37.950 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

J Emerson Sue 00:39.670 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Jason Robinson Gus 00:39.820 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000
Langdon Reagan Joe 00:49.420 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Leighton Stevens Clyde 00:59.790 30 30 60 06:00.000

Kyle Dillard Bo 00:23.030 30 30 06:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Emma 00:46.200 30 30 06:00.000

Tommy Blessing Holt 01:41.060 30 30 06:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Beans 04:07.470 30 30 06:00.000

Jason Terrell Redstick’s JR 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

Kyle Dillard Jaeger 06:00.000 0 06:00.000
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Open Day 2
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Kyle Dillard Bo 00:41.300 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:52.450

Leighton Stevens Oz 00:33.100 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:27.820

Jason Robinson Gus 00:37.700 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:28.750

Tommy Blessing Holt 00:21.120 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:37.000

Tommy Blessing Henry 00:50.270 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Leighton Stevens Clyde 01:05.070 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Langdon Reagan Joe 01:06.640 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 150 06:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Emma 01:43.510 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 150 06:00.000

Derk Robinson Spicy 00:49.630 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Kyle Dillard Jaeger 00:51.270 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

J Emerson Sue 01:19.640 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Jason Terrell Redstick’s JR 01:11.140 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Beans 01:39.460 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000
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Open average
Day 1 Timeline Day 1 Points Day 1 Total Time Day 2 Timeline Day 2 Points Day 2 Total Time Combined 

Timeline
Combined 
Points 

Total time

Leighton Stevens Oz 00:27.670 180 06:00.000 00:33.100 210 05:27.820 01:00.770 390 11:27.820

Jason Robinson Gus 00:39.820 120 06:00.000 00:37.700 210 05:28.750 01:17.520 330 11:28.750

Tommy Blessing Henry 00:37.950 120 06:00.000 00:50.270 180 06:00.000 01:28.220 300 12:00.000

Langdon Reagan Joe 00:49.420 120 06:00.000 01:06.640 150 06:00.000 01:56.060 270 12:00.000

Derk Robinson Spicy 00:31.230 130 06:00.000 00:49.630 120 06:00.000 01:20.860 250 12:00.000

Kyle Dillard Bo 00:23.030 30 06:00.000 00:41.300 210 04:52.450 01:04.330 240 10:52.450

Tommy Blessing Holt 01:41.060 30 06:00.000 00:21.120 210 05:37.000 02:02.180 240 11:37.000

J Emerson Sue 00:39.670 120 06:00.000 01:19.640 120 06:00.000 01:59.310 240 12:00.000

Leighton Stevens Clyde 00:59.790 60 06:00.000 01:05.070 180 06:00.000 02:04.860 240 12:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Emma 00:46.200 30 06:00.000 01:43.510 150 06:00.000 02:29.710 180 12:00.000

Matt Hoffmann Beans 04:07.470 30 06:00.000 01:39.460 90 06:00.000 05:46.930 120 12:00.000

Kyle Dillard Jaeger 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 00:51.270 120 06:00.000 06:51.270 120 12:00.000

Jason Terrell Redstick’s JR 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 01:11.140 90 06:00.000 07:11.140 90 12:00.000
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Ranch Day 1
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Shauna Dillard Bliss 00:47.070 30 30 30 30 30 150 06:00.000

Tommy Blessing Bo 00:33.630 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Rita Shinn Up In Smoke 02:31.840 30 30 30 90 06:00.000

Tj Collett Don 00:30.730 30 30 06:00.000

Jason Terrell Lizzie 00:45.820 30 30 06:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 00:57.610 30 30 06:00.000

Langdon Reagan Ringo 01:01.880 30 30 06:00.000

Leighton Stevens Hope 01:04.510 30 30 06:00.000

J Emerson Harley 01:09.770 30 30 06:00.000
Roy Cox Zeke 01:20.110 30 30 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bean 01:59.230 30 30 06:00.000

mike goracke Dot 02:13.350 30 30 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Dax 02:49.630 30 30 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 06:00.000 0 06:00.000

Roy Cox Marvin 06:00.000 0 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Maverick 06:00.000 0 06:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 06:00.000 0 06:00.000
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Ranch Day 2
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Tj Collett Don 00:42.710 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:29.880

J Emerson Harley 00:30.390 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:51.510

Tommy Blessing Bo 00:26.150 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Dax 00:48.140 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bean 00:54.850 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Rita Shinn Jefe 00:49.720 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 150 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:53.680 30 30 30 30 30 0 0 150 06:00.000

Leighton Stevens Hope 01:07.910 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 01:23.450 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Langdon Reagan Ringo 01:39.450 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 01:41.290 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Jason Terrell Lizzie 01:45.190 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 00:37.100 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bliss 02:02.810 30 30 20 0 0 0 0 80 06:00.000

Roy Cox Zeke 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

mike goracke Dot 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

Roy Cox Marvin 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000
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Ranch average
Day 1 Timeline Day 1 Points Day 1 Total Time Day 2 Timeline Day 2 Points Day 2 Total Time Combined 

Timeline
Combined Points Total time

Tommy Blessing Bo 00:33.630 120 06:00.000 00:26.150 180 06:00.000 00:59.780 300 12:00.000

Tj Collett Don 00:30.730 30 06:00.000 00:42.710 210 04:29.880 01:13.440 240 10:29.880

J Emerson Harley 01:09.770 30 06:00.000 00:30.390 210 05:51.510 01:40.160 240 11:51.510

Rita Shinn Up In Smoke 02:31.840 90 06:00.000 0 0 0 2.530666667 90 6

Shauna Dillard Bliss 00:47.070 150 06:00.000 02:02.810 80 06:00.000 02:49.880 230 12:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bean 01:59.230 30 06:00.000 00:54.850 180 06:00.000 02:54.080 210 12:00.000

Shauna Dillard Dax 02:49.630 30 06:00.000 00:48.140 180 06:00.000 03:37.770 210 12:00.000

Leighton Stevens Hope 01:04.510 30 06:00.000 01:07.910 120 06:00.000 02:12.420 150 12:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 00:57.610 30 06:00.000 01:23.450 120 06:00.000 02:21.060 150 12:00.000

Jason Terrell Lizzie 00:45.820 30 06:00.000 01:45.190 120 06:00.000 02:31.010 150 12:00.000

Langdon Reagan Ringo 01:01.880 30 06:00.000 01:39.450 120 06:00.000 02:41.330 150 12:00.000

Todd Weinrich Maverick 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 00:53.680 150 06:00.000 06:53.680 150 12:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 01:41.290 120 06:00.000 07:41.290 120 12:00.000

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 00:37.100 90 06:00.000 06:37.100 90 12:00.000

Roy Cox Zeke 01:20.110 30 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 07:20.110 30 12:00.000

mike goracke Dot 02:13.350 30 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 08:13.350 30 12:00.000

Roy Cox Marvin 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 12:00.000 0 12:00.000
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Nursery Day 1
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Riley Foshee Ruger 00:50.500 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Derk Robinson Rain 00:55.000 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Derk Robinson June 01:06.000 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Cody Bell Red Man 01:14.490 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000
Derk Robinson Annie 01:16.250 30 30 30 30 10 130 06:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 00:43.180 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Roy Cox Beth 00:50.280 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Leighton Stevens Clyde 00:59.910 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bean 02:04.270 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Rick Cannon Blaze 02:05.580 30 30 30 90 06:00.000

Roy Cox Sue 00:50.960 30 30 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Dax 03:06.330 30 30 06:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 04:37.810 30 30 06:00.000

Tj Collett Don 06:00.000 0 0 06:00.000

randy burns jeb 06:00.000 Scratch 0 06:00.000

Kyle Dillard Primo 06:00.000 0 0 06:00.000

mike goracke Flo 06:00.000 0 06:00.000
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Nursery Day 2
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Tj Collett Don 00:22.780 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:10.110

Leighton Stevens Clyde 00:57.770 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:46.490

Shauna Dillard Dax 00:25.610 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:57.840

Riley Foshee Ruger 00:33.380 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:42.220

Derk Robinson Rain 00:28.840 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Rick Cannon Blaze 00:25.910 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Cody Bell Red Man 00:45.730 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Derk Robinson June 01:14.040 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Shauna Dillard Bean 01:35.400 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 00:54.030 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Roy Cox Beth 00:46.050 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Kyle Dillard Primo 01:17.800 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 04:11.250 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

Roy Cox Sue 03:09.810 30 30 30 0 0 0 0 90 06:00.000

mike goracke Flo 06:00.000 Scratch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

Derk Robinson Annie 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

randy burns jeb 06:00.000 Entry error
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Nursery average
Day 1 Timeline Day 1 Points Day 1 Total Time Day 2 Timeline Day 2 Points Day 2 Total Time Combined 

Timeline
Combined Points Total time

Riley Foshee Ruger 00:50.500 180 06:00.000 00:33.380 210 05:42.220 01:23.880 390 11:42.220

Derk Robinson Rain 00:55.000 180 06:00.000 00:28.840 180 06:00.000 01:23.840 360 12:00.000

Cody Bell Red Man 01:14.490 180 06:00.000 00:45.730 180 06:00.000 02:00.220 360 12:00.000

Derk Robinson June 01:06.000 180 06:00.000 01:14.040 180 06:00.000 02:20.040 360 12:00.000

Leighton Stevens Clyde 00:59.910 120 06:00.000 00:57.770 210 04:46.490 01:57.680 330 10:46.490

Rick Cannon Blaze 02:05.580 90 06:00.000 00:25.910 180 06:00.000 02:31.490 270 12:00.000

Shauna Dillard Dax 03:06.330 30 06:00.000 00:25.610 210 04:57.840 03:31.940 240 10:57.840

Shauna Dillard Bean 02:04.270 120 06:00.000 01:35.400 120 06:00.000 03:39.670 240 12:00.000

Tj Collett Don 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 00:22.780 210 04:10.110 06:22.780 210 10:10.110

Roy Cox Beth 00:50.280 120 06:00.000 00:46.050 90 06:00.000 01:36.330 210 12:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 00:43.180 120 06:00.000 04:11.250 90 06:00.000 04:54.430 210 12:00.000

Tj Collett Argi 04:37.810 30 06:00.000 00:54.030 120 06:00.000 05:31.840 150 12:00.000

Derk Robinson Annie 01:16.250 130 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 07:16.250 130 12:00.000

Roy Cox Sue 00:50.960 30 06:00.000 03:09.810 90 06:00.000 04:00.770 120 12:00.000

Kyle Dillard Primo 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 01:17.800 90 06:00.000 07:17.800 90 12:00.000

randy burns jeb 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 0 12:00.000 0 6

mike goracke Flo 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 12:00.000 0 12:00.000
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Intermediate Day 1
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:28.490 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:11.520

Cody Bell Red Man 01:18.580 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:24.160

Cody Bell Sister 00:48.820 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:32.530

mike wedemeyer Rio 01:31.580 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:56.570

Kaden Kinder Elsa 00:57.500 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:20.670

Kevin Krebbs Lilly 01:08.710 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:27.170

Kaden Kinder Trip 00:39.070 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:33.150

Connie Emerson Bill 00:59.790 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:59.000

Destry Foshee Copper 00:30.620 30 30 30 30 20 140 06:00.000

Rick Cannon Blaze 00:32.560 30 30 30 30 20 0 0 140 06:00.000

Riley Foshee Ruger 00:59.920 30 30 30 30 20 140 06:00.000

randy burns molly 01:03.110 30 30 30 30 10 130 06:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 01:17.320 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

michael smith clay 02:24.240 30 30 30 90 06:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 01:13.020 30 30 10 70 06:00.000

Connie Emerson Tee 00:47.590 30 30 60 06:00.000

Evan Wood Grit 01:43.980 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.000

randy burns jeb 01:52.500 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 60 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 02:09.440 30 30 60 06:00.000

Brandi Weinrich Peeler 00:15.930 30 30 06:00.000

Cody Bell Tank 03:57.770 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 06:00.000

Asa Johnson Hoss 06:00.000 Scratch 0 06:00.000

Asa Johnson Bit 06:00.000 0 06:00.000
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Intermediate Day 2
Timeline Obstacle 1 Obstacle 2 Obstacle 3 Obstacle 4 Obstacle 5 Obstacle 6 Obstacle 7 Total Points Total Time

Cody Bell Red Man 00:55.160 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 04:22.710

Kevin Krebbs Lilly 00:47.070 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:05.300

Destry Foshee Copper 00:20.270 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:05.640

randy burns molly 00:34.020 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:20.850

Rick Cannon Blaze 00:23.000 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 210 05:27.030

Kaden Kinder Elsa 00:26.770 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

Connie Emerson Bill 00:35.870 30 30 30 30 30 30 0 180 06:00.000

mike wedemeyer Rio 00:36.150 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Kaden Kinder Trip 00:53.570 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Connie Emerson Tee 01:25.540 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Riley Foshee Ruger 01:49.340 30 30 30 30 30 30 180 06:00.000

Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:25.240 30 30 30 30 30 20 0 170 06:00.000

Brandi Weinrich Peeler 00:36.840 30 30 30 30 30 150 06:00.000

michael smith clay 00:20.790 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 00:32.590 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Asa Johnson Bit 00:56.310 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Cody Bell Sister 00:58.000 30 30 30 30 0 0 0 120 06:00.000

Asa Johnson Hoss 01:05.150 30 30 30 30 120 06:00.000

Cody Bell Tank 00:29.120 30 30 30 90 06:00.000

Evan Wood Grit 00:56.420 30 30 30 90 06:00.000

randy burns jeb 06:00.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 06:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 06:00.000 Scratch #VALUE!

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 06:00.000 Scratch #VALUE!
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Intermediate average
Day 1 Timeline Day 1 Points Day 1 Total Time Day 2 Timeline Day 2 Points Day 2 Total Time Combined 

Timeline
Combined Points Total time

Cody Bell Red Man 01:18.580 210 04:24.160 00:55.160 210 04:22.710 02:13.740 420 08:46.870

Kevin Krebbs Lilly 01:08.710 210 05:27.170 00:47.070 210 05:05.300 01:55.780 420 10:32.470

mike wedemeyer Rio 01:31.580 210 04:56.570 00:36.150 180 06:00.000 02:07.730 390 10:56.570

Kaden Kinder Elsa 00:57.500 210 05:20.670 00:26.770 180 06:00.000 01:24.270 390 11:20.670

Kaden Kinder Trip 00:39.070 210 05:33.150 00:53.570 180 06:00.000 01:32.640 390 11:33.150

Connie Emerson Bill 00:59.790 210 05:59.000 00:35.870 180 06:00.000 01:35.660 390 11:59.000

Todd Weinrich Maverick 00:28.490 210 04:11.520 00:25.240 170 06:00.000 00:53.730 380 10:11.520

Destry Foshee Copper 00:30.620 140 06:00.000 00:20.270 210 05:05.640 00:50.890 350 11:05.640

Rick Cannon Blaze 00:32.560 140 06:00.000 00:23.000 210 05:27.030 00:55.560 350 11:27.030

randy burns molly 01:03.110 130 06:00.000 00:34.020 210 05:20.850 01:37.130 340 11:20.850

Cody Bell Sister 00:48.820 210 04:32.530 00:58.000 120 06:00.000 01:46.820 330 10:32.530

Riley Foshee Ruger 00:59.920 140 06:00.000 01:49.340 180 06:00.000 02:49.260 320 12:00.000

Destry Foshee Lucy 01:17.320 120 06:00.000 00:32.590 120 06:00.000 01:49.910 240 12:00.000

Connie Emerson Tee 00:47.590 60 06:00.000 01:25.540 180 06:00.000 02:13.130 240 12:00.000

michael smith clay 02:24.240 90 06:00.000 00:20.790 120 06:00.000 02:45.030 210 12:00.000

Brandi Weinrich Peeler 00:15.930 30 06:00.000 00:36.840 150 06:00.000 00:52.770 180 12:00.000

Evan Wood Grit 01:43.980 60 06:00.000 00:56.420 90 06:00.000 02:40.400 150 12:00.000

Asa Johnson Bit 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 00:56.310 120 06:00.000 06:56.310 120 12:00.000

Cody Bell Tank 03:57.770 30 06:00.000 00:29.120 90 06:00.000 04:26.890 120 12:00.000

Asa Johnson Hoss 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 01:05.150 120 06:00.000 07:05.150 120 12:00.000

randy burns jeb 01:52.500 60 06:00.000 06:00.000 0 06:00.000 07:52.500 60 12:00.000

Matt Hazel Lillie 01:13.020 70 06:00.000 06:00.000 #VALUE! 0 07:13.020 #VALUE! 6

Todd Weinrich Lazarus 02:09.440 60 06:00.000 06:00.000 #VALUE! 0 08:09.440 #VALUE! 6
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